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Programme Erasmus+ student
Transcript of Records
	Name and surname 
of the student
	

	Immatriculation number 
	

	Year of the study 
	

	Semester
	

	Specialization 
	

	Speciality 
	

	Name of receiving institution 
	

	Country
	

	 Duration
	


  List of subjects completed abroad 
	Nr 
	Course unit title 
(as indicated in the transcript of records)
	Form of the course 
and amount of hours 
in semester
	TofR grade
	Local grade
	ECTS

credits

	
	
	Lec.
	T 
	Lab.
	P
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sum
	


